CH \$40.00 553044

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM693972 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ISITE Design, Inc.		03/17/2015	Corporation: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Connective DX, Inc.	
Street Address:	8705 SW Nimbus Ave.	
Internal Address:	Ste. 118	
City:	Beaverton	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97008	
Entity Type:	Corporation: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5530448	CONNECTIVE DX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027393001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-739-5778

Email: michelle.raynes@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Michelle S. Raynes

Address Line 1: 1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: ATTN: TMSU

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	122852.0003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle S. Raynes
SIGNATURE:	/Michelle S. Raynes/
DATE SIGNED:	12/10/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Articles of Amendment ISITE DESIGN to CONNECTIVE DX#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007525 FRAME: 0854

900661925



APR 06 2015

	•
REGISTRY	NUMBER:

OREGON

		Statute 192.410-192.490, the inf Il parties upon request and it wil	ormation on this application is public re	ecord. SECRETAR	Y OF STATE office use on	ilv
ease Type	e or Print Legibly in B	lack Ink. Attach Additional	Sheet if Necessary.			
1. ENTIT	YNAME: ISITE [DESIGN, INC.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2. THE F article(OLLOWING AMEN s) as it is amended to r	IDMENT(S) TO THE ART! ead. (Attach a separate sheet	CLES OF INCORPORATION IS if necessary.)	MADE HEREBY: State the a	rticle number(s) and set forth t	he
1. Th	1. The name of the Corporation is Connective DX, Inc., and its duration is perpetual.					
						•
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,,			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		 		 .		
		ADOPTED ON: 3-1 t was adopted, identify the da	7 - /S te of adoption of each amendment.			
4. PLEAS	SE CHECK THE APP	ROPRIATE STATEMENT		and the state of t		
⊚ Sha	areholder action w	as required to adopt the	e amendment(s).			
The vot	e was as follows:			,		
Class	or series of shares	Number of shares outstanding	Number of votes entitled to be cast	Number of votes cast FOR	Number of votes cast AGAINST	
Com	mon		All	All	None	
	areholder action w hout shareholder		t the amendment(s). The ame	endment(s) was adopted l	by the board of directors	
-	•	•	stock. Shareholder action war porators or by the board of c		ne amendment(s).	
			zed signer, that this filing has beer nents in this document is against th			h.
Signat	cure:		Printed Name:	Tit	le:	
1	=//h	<u> </u>	KEVIN MACKIE	cc	00	

CONTACT NAME: (To resolve questions with this filing)



RECORDED: 12/10/2021

Required Processing Fee

Processing Fees are nonrefundable. Please make check payable to "Corporation Division".

Free copies are available at FilingInOregon.com using the Business Name Search program.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007525 FRAME: 0855